VT
CT
SA
TRAFO
D
IE
SE
L

(9mp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(,mp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(9oc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(,sc)
Module
(fficiency
CS3W-420MB-AG 420 W 39.9 V 10.53 A 47.9 V 11.27 A 18.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 441 W 39.9 V 11.06 A 47.9 V 11.83 A 19.7%
10% 462 W 39.9 V 11.58 A 47.9 V 12.40 A 20.7%
20% 504 W 39.9 V 12.64 A 47.9 V 13.52 A 22.6%
30% 546 W 39.9 V 13.69 A 47.9 V 14.65 A 24.4%
CS3W-425MB-AG 425 W 40.1 V 10.60 A 48.1 V 11.32 A 19.0%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 446 W 40.1 V 11.13 A 48.1 V 11.89 A 20.0%
10% 468 W 40.1 V 11.66 A 48.1 V 12.45 A 20.9%
20% 510 W 40.1 V 12.72 A 48.1 V 13.58 A 22.8%
30% 553 W 40.1 V 13.78 A 48.1 V 14.72 A 24.8%
CS3W-430MB-AG 430 W 40.3 V 10.68 A 48.3 V 11.37 A 19.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 452 W 40.3 V 11.21 A 48.3 V 11.94 A 20.2%
10% 473 W 40.3 V 11.75 A 48.3 V 12.51 A 21.2%
20% 516 W 40.3 V 12.82 A 48.3 V 13.64 A 23.1%
30% 559 W 40.3 V 13.88 A 48.3 V 14.78 A 25.0%
CS3W-435MB-AG 435 W 40.5 V 10.75 A 48.5 V 11.42 A 19.5%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 457 W 40.5 V 11.29 A 48.5 V 11.99 A 20.5%
10% 479 W 40.5 V 11.83 A 48.5 V 12.56 A 21.4%
20% 522 W 40.5 V 12.90 A 48.5 V 13.70 A 23.4%
30% 566 W 40.5 V 13.98 A 48.5 V 14.85 A 25.3%
CS3W-440MB-AG 440 W 40.7 V 10.82 A 48.7 V 11.48 A 19.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 462 W 40.7 V 11.36 A 48.7 V 12.05 A 20.7%
10% 484 W 40.7 V 11.90 A 48.7 V 12.63 A 21.7%
20% 528 W 40.7 V 12.98 A 48.7 V 13.78 A 23.6%
30% 572 W 40.7 V 14.07 A 48.7 V 14.92 A 25.6%
CS3W-445MB-AG 445 W 40.9 V 10.89 A 48.9 V 11.54 A 19.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 467 W 40.9 V 11.43 A 48.9 V 12.12 A 20.9%
10% 490 W 40.9 V 11.98 A 48.9 V 12.69 A 21.9%